Date/venue

4/25/25, 530 PM
Pista 7

4/25/25, 530 PM
Pista 1

4/25/25, 620 PM
Pista 1

4/25/25, 620 PM
Pista 7

4/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 7

4/25/25, 710 PM
Pista 1

P xporty

IV OPEN OPS - BALDIRI ALEU

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Alex Diaz Biel
Raul Aranda

Brian M
Dani Lopez Medina

David Amaya
Ricard Roca

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Alex Diaz Biel
Raul Aranda

David Amaya
Ricard Roca

1/1

Result

8-9

4-9

9-8

9-5

9-8

9-8

Away team

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

David Amaya
Ricard Roca

Alex Diaz Biel
Raul Aranda

Brian M
Dani Lopez Medina

Brian M
Dani Lopez Medina

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig
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